Davis Thompson Foundation Australian Saturday seminars

Saturday 18 July: Animal models of respiratory disease. Dennis Wilson. UCDavis, US 
AEST: 10am-12pm/AWST: 8-10am (Friday 17 July 5-7pm PST in US)

Saturday 15 August: Molecular pathology - Bridging the gap between molecular biology and clinical medicine. Matti Kiupel, Michigan State University, US
AEST: 10am-12:30pm/AWST: 8-10:30am (Friday 14 August 5-7:30pm PST in US)
[bookmark: _GoBack]
Saturday 19 September: In pursuit of a sense of bone. Brian Murphy, UCDavis, US
AEST: 10am-12pm/AWST: 8-10am (Friday 18 September 5-7pm PST in US)

Saturday 10 October: My less favorite avian diseases. Leslie Woods, UCDavis, US
AEST: 10am-12pm/AWST: 8-10am (Friday 9 October 5-7pm PST in US)

Saturday 31 October: Crocodilian pathology and selected diseases of other Australian reptiles, Cathy Shilton, Berrimah Veterinary Laboratories, NT, Australia
AEST: 10am-12pm/AWST: 8-10am (Friday 30 October 5-7pm PST in US)

Saturday 14 November: Ocular pathology of dogs and cats: From normal anatomy to common lesions. Chris Reilly, Insight Veterinary Specialty Pathology, CUS
AEST: 10am-12pm/AWST: 8-10am (Friday 13 November 5-7pm PST in US)

